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John	
  Badding*	
  
Professor	
  and	
  Head	
  of	
  Graduate	
  Student	
  
Admissions	
  

Chemistry	
  
Pennsylvania	
  State	
  University	
  
104	
  Chemistry	
  Bldg.,	
  Box	
  69	
  

University	
  Park,	
  PA	
  16802	
  
jbadding@pearl.chem.psu.edu	
  
	
  

Gary	
  Blanchard*	
  
Professor	
  and	
  Associate	
  Chair	
  
Chemistry	
  

Michigan	
  State	
  University	
  
Room	
  328	
  
East	
  Lansing,	
  MI	
  	
  48824	
  

blanchard@chemistry.msu.edu	
  
	
  
Karl	
  S.	
  Booksh‡@	
  

Professor	
  
Chemistry	
  and	
  Biochemistry	
  
University	
  of	
  Delaware	
  

2	
  Lammot	
  Dupont	
  Laboratory	
  
Newark,	
  DE	
  	
  19716	
  

kbooksh@udel.edu	
  
	
  
Sheryl	
  Burgstahler‡	
  

Affiliate	
  Professor,	
  Founder	
  and	
  Director	
  
DO-­‐IT	
  Center	
  
University	
  of	
  Washington	
  

P.O.	
  Box	
  354842	
  
Seattle,	
  WA	
  	
  98195-­‐4842	
  
sherylb@uw.edu	
  

	
  
Cynthia	
  J.	
  Burrows	
  
Professor	
  

Chemistry	
  
University	
  of	
  Utah	
  
315	
  S.	
  1400	
  East	
  

Salt	
  Lake	
  City,	
  UT	
  	
  84112	
  
burrows@chem.utah.edu	
  
	
  

	
  

Robert	
  S.	
  Coleman*	
  
Professor	
  &	
  Vice	
  Chair,	
  	
  Graduate	
  Studies	
  
Chemistry	
  

The	
  Ohio	
  State	
  University	
  
1110	
  Newman	
  Wolfrom	
  Lab	
  
100	
  W.	
  18th	
  Avenue	
  

Columbus,	
  OH	
  	
  43210	
  
coleman.184@osu.edu	
  
	
  

Luis	
  A.	
  Colon*	
  
Professor	
  and	
  Chair	
  
Chemistry	
  

SUNY	
  -­‐	
  Buffalo	
  
Dept.	
  of	
  Chemistry,	
  NS	
  Complex	
  
Buffalo,	
  NY	
  	
  14260-­‐3000	
  

lacolon@buffalo.edu	
  
	
  
Robert	
  Continetti*	
  

Professor	
  and	
  Chair	
  
Chemistry	
  and	
  Biochemistry	
  
University	
  of	
  California,	
  San	
  Diego	
  

9500	
  Gilman	
  Drive	
  
La	
  Jolla,	
  CA	
  	
  92093-­‐0332	
  

rcontinetti@ucsd.edu	
  
	
  
Larry	
  R.	
  Dalton‡@	
  

Professor	
  
Chemistry	
  
University	
  of	
  Washington	
  

P.O.	
  Box	
  351700	
  
Seattle,	
  WA	
  	
  98195-­‐1700	
  
dalton@chem.washington.edu	
  

	
  
Frank	
  Dobbin‡@	
  
Professor	
  

Sociology	
  
Harvard	
  University	
  
Department	
  of	
  Sociology	
  

Cambridge,	
  MA	
  	
  02138	
  
frank_dobbin@harvard.edu	
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Michael	
  P.	
  Doyle*	
  
Professor	
  and	
  Chair	
  
Chemistry	
  and	
  Biochemistry	
  

University	
  of	
  Maryland	
  
0107	
  Chemistry	
  Building	
  
College	
  Park,	
  MD	
  	
  20742	
  

mdoyle3@umd.edu	
  
	
  
Luis	
  Echegoyen	
  

Robert	
  A.	
  Welch	
  Professor	
  
Chemistry	
  
University	
  of	
  Texas	
  at	
  El	
  Paso	
  

500	
  W.	
  University	
  Ave.	
  
Bioscience	
  Bldg.	
  Room	
  #4.132	
  
El	
  Paso,	
  TX	
  	
  79968-­‐0519	
  

echegoyen@utep.edu	
  
	
  
Archie	
  Ervin‡	
  

Vice	
  President	
  for	
  Institutional	
  Diversity	
  
Office	
  of	
  Institute	
  Diversity	
  
Georgia	
  Institute	
  of	
  Technology	
  

237	
  Uncle	
  Heinie	
  Way	
  
2nd	
  Floor,	
  French	
  Bldg,	
  Suite	
  201	
  

Atlanta,	
  GA	
  	
  30332-­‐0740	
  
archie.ervin@vpid.gatech.edu	
  
	
  

Franz	
  M.	
  Geiger	
  
Associate	
  Professor	
  and	
  Associate	
  Chair	
  
Chemistry	
  

Northwestern	
  University	
  
2145	
  Sheridan	
  Road	
  
Evanston,	
  IL	
  	
  60208	
  

geigerf@chem.northwestern.edu	
  
	
  
David	
  Giedroc*	
  

Professor	
  and	
  Chair	
  
Chemistry	
  
Indiana	
  University	
  

800	
  East	
  Kirkwood	
  
Bloomington,	
  IN	
  	
  47405-­‐7102	
  
giedroc@indiana.edu	
  

	
  

Paula	
  T.	
  Hammond‡@	
  
Bayer	
  Professor	
  and	
  Executive	
  Officer	
  
Chemical	
  Engineering	
  

Massachusetts	
  Institute	
  of	
  Technology	
  
77	
  Massachusetts	
  Ave.,	
  66-­‐350	
  
Cambridge,	
  MA	
  	
  02139	
  

cpreston@mit.edu	
  
	
  
Kenneth	
  Henderson*	
  

Professor	
  and	
  Chair	
  
Chemistry	
  and	
  Biochemistry	
  
University	
  of	
  Notre	
  Dame	
  

251	
  Nieuwland	
  Science	
  Hall	
  
Notre	
  Dame,	
  IN	
  	
  46556	
  
khenders@nd.edu	
  

	
  
Rigoberto	
  Hernandez‡@	
  
Professor	
  

Chemistry	
  and	
  Biochemistry	
  
Georgia	
  Institute	
  of	
  Technology	
  
901	
  Atlantic	
  Drive	
  

Atlanta,	
  GA	
  	
  30332-­‐0400	
  
hernandez@gatech.edu	
  

	
  
Paul	
  B.	
  Hopkins*	
  
Professor	
  and	
  Chair	
  

Chemistry	
  
University	
  of	
  Washington	
  
P.O.	
  Box	
  351700	
  

Seattle,	
  WA	
  	
  98195-­‐1700	
  
chair@chem.washington.edu	
  
	
  

K.N.	
  Houk‡	
  
Saul	
  Winstein	
  Chair	
  in	
  Organic	
  Chemistry	
  
Chemistry	
  and	
  Biochemistry	
  

University	
  of	
  California,	
  Los	
  Angeles	
  
607	
  Charles	
  E.	
  Young	
  Dr.	
  East	
  
Los	
  Angeles,	
  CA	
  	
  90095-­‐1569	
  

houk@chem.ucla.edu	
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Malika	
  Jeffries-­‐El	
  
Assistant	
  Professor	
  
Chemistry	
  

Iowa	
  State	
  University	
  
1605	
  Gilman	
  Hall	
  
Ames,	
  IA	
  	
  50010	
  

malikaj@iastate.edu	
  
	
  
Eric	
  Kaler‡	
  

Provost	
  &	
  Sr.	
  VP	
  for	
  Academic	
  Affairs	
  
Provost	
  Office	
  
Stony	
  Brook	
  University	
  

407	
  Administration	
  Building	
  
Stony	
  Brook,	
  NY	
  	
  11794-­‐1401	
  
ekaler@notes.cc.sunysb.edu	
  

	
  
Robert	
  Lichter	
  
Principal	
  

Merrimack	
  Consultants,	
  LLC	
  
P.O.	
  Box	
  963	
  
Great	
  Barrington,	
  MA	
  	
  01230	
  

rlichter@merrimackllc.com	
  
	
  

Craig	
  T.	
  Martin*	
  
Professor	
  and	
  Department	
  Head	
  
Chemistry	
  

University	
  of	
  Massachusetts	
  
Lederle	
  Graduate	
  Research	
  Tower	
  
710	
  N	
  Pleasant	
  St.,	
  Room	
  104	
  

Amherst,	
  MA	
  	
  01003	
  
cmartin@chem.umass.edu	
  
	
  

Todd	
  J.	
  Martinez*	
  
Professor	
  
Chemistry	
  

Stanford	
  University	
  
333	
  Campus	
  Drive	
  
Stanford,	
  CA	
  	
  94305	
  

toddjmartinez@gmail.com	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  

Andrew	
  W.	
  Maverick*	
  
Professor	
  and	
  Chair	
  
Chemistry	
  

Louisana	
  State	
  University	
  
232	
  Choppin	
  Hall	
  
Baton	
  Rouge,	
  LA	
  	
  70803-­‐1804	
  

maverick@lsu.edu	
  
	
  
Donna	
  J.Nelson‡	
  

Professor	
  
Chemistry	
  
University	
  of	
  Oklahoma	
  

101	
  Stephenson	
  Parkway	
  
Norman,	
  OK	
  	
  73019	
  
djnelson@ou.edu	
  

	
  
Daniel	
  M.	
  Neumark*	
  
Professor	
  

Chemistry	
  
Univeristy	
  of	
  California	
  at	
  Berkeley	
  
B64	
  Hildebrand	
  Hall	
  

Berkeley,	
  CA	
  	
  94720	
  
	
  

Simon	
  North*	
  
Professor	
  and	
  Graduate	
  Advisor	
  
Chemistry	
  

Texas	
  A&M	
  University	
  
P.O.	
  Box	
  30012	
  
College	
  Station,	
  TX	
  	
  77845	
  

north@chem.tamu.edu	
  
	
  
Jeanne	
  Pemberton	
  

Professor	
  
Chemistry	
  
University	
  of	
  Arizona	
  

P.O.	
  Box	
  210041	
  
Tucson,	
  AZ	
  	
  85721	
  
pembertn@u.arizona.edu	
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William	
  T.	
  Petuskey*	
  
Professor	
  and	
  Chair	
  
Chemistry	
  and	
  Biochemistry	
  

Arizona	
  State	
  University	
  
P.O.	
  Box	
  871604	
  
Tempe,	
  AZ	
  	
  85287-­‐1604	
  

wpetuskey@asu.edu	
  
	
  
Matthew	
  S.	
  Platz‡	
  

Director	
  
Chemistry	
  Division	
  
Mathematics	
  and	
  Physical	
  Sciences	
  

National	
  Science	
  Foundation	
  
4201	
  Wilson	
  Boulevard	
  
Arlington,	
  VA	
  	
  22230	
  

mplatz@nsf.gov	
  
	
  
Mark	
  Ratner*	
  

Professor	
  and	
  Chair	
  
Chemistry	
  
Northwestern	
  University	
  

2145	
  Sheridan	
  Road	
  
Evanston,	
  IL	
  	
  60208	
  

ratner@northwestern.edu	
  
	
  
Geraldine	
  Richmond@	
  

Professor	
  
Chemistry	
  
University	
  of	
  Oregon	
  

1253	
  University	
  of	
  Oregon	
  
Eugene,	
  OR	
  	
  97403	
  
richmond@uorgeon.edu	
  

	
  
George	
  B.	
  Richter-­‐Addo*	
  
Professor	
  and	
  Chair	
  

Chemistry	
  and	
  Biochemistry	
  
University	
  of	
  Oklahoma	
  
101	
  Stephenson	
  Parkway	
  

Norman,	
  OK	
  	
  73019	
  
grichteraddo@ou.edu	
  
	
  

	
  

Gregory	
  Robinson	
  
Professor	
  
Chemistry	
  

University	
  of	
  Georgia	
  
Athens,	
  GA	
  	
  30602	
  
robinson@chem.uga.edu	
  

	
  
Michael	
  Rogers‡	
  
Director	
  

National	
  Institute	
  of	
  General	
  Medical	
  Sciences	
  
National	
  Institutes	
  of	
  Health	
  
45	
  Center	
  Drive	
  MSC	
  6200	
  

Bethesda,	
  MD	
  	
  20892-­‐6200	
  
rogersm@nigms.nih.gov	
  
	
  

Eric	
  Rohlfing‡	
  
Director	
  
Chemical	
  Sciences,	
  Geosciences,	
  and	
  

Biosciences	
  Division	
  
U.S.	
  Department	
  of	
  Engergy	
  
SC-­‐22.1/Germantown	
  Building	
  

1000	
  Independence	
  Ave	
  SW	
  
Washington,	
  D.C.	
  	
  20585-­‐1290	
  

eric.rohlfing@science.doe.gov	
  
	
  
Charles	
  Schmuttenmaer*	
  

Professor	
  
Chemistry	
  
Yale	
  University	
  

225	
  Prospect	
  Street	
  
P.O.	
  Box	
  208107	
  
New	
  Haven,	
  CT	
  	
  06520-­‐8107	
  

charles.schmuttenmaer@yale.edu	
  
	
  
Denise	
  Sekaquaptewa‡@	
  

Associate	
  Professor	
  
Psychology	
  
University	
  of	
  Michigan	
  

530	
  Church	
  Street	
  
Ann	
  Arbor,	
  MI	
  	
  48109	
  
dsekaqua@umich.edu	
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Fred	
  Smyth‡	
  
Research	
  Assistant	
  Professor	
  
Psychology	
  

University	
  of	
  Virginia	
  
2673	
  English	
  Oaks	
  Circle	
  
Charlottesville,	
  VA	
  	
  22911	
  

fsmyth@virginia.edu	
  
	
  
Erik	
  Sorensen	
  

Professor	
  
Chemistry	
  
Princeton	
  University	
  

Frick	
  Laboratory,	
  Washington	
  Rd	
  
Princeton,	
  NJ	
  	
  08544	
  
ejs@princeton.edu	
  

	
  
Jean	
  Stockard‡@	
  
Professor,	
  Emerita	
  

Planning,	
  Public	
  Policy	
  and	
  Management	
  
University	
  of	
  Oregon	
  
PPPM,	
  University	
  of	
  Oregon	
  

Eugene,	
  OR	
  	
  97402	
  
jeans@uoregon.edu	
  

	
  
Timothy	
  Swager‡@	
  
John	
  D.	
  MacArthur	
  Professor	
  

Chemistry	
  
Massachusetts	
  Institute	
  of	
  Technology	
  
77	
  Massachusetts	
  Avenue	
  

Cambridge,	
  MA	
  	
  02139-­‐4307	
  
tswager@mit.edu	
  
	
  

Daniel	
  R.	
  Talham*	
  
Professor	
  and	
  Chair	
  
Chemistry	
  

University	
  of	
  Florida	
  
P.O.	
  Box	
  117200	
  
Gainesville,	
  FL	
  	
  32611-­‐7200	
  

chair@chem.ufl.edu	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  

James	
  M.	
  Tanko*	
  
Professor	
  and	
  Chair	
  
Chemistry	
  

Virginia	
  Tech	
  
107	
  Davidson	
  
Blacksburg,	
  VA	
  	
  24061	
  

jtanko@vt.edu	
  
	
  
John	
  Toscano*	
  

Professor	
  and	
  Chair	
  
Chemistry	
  
Johns	
  Hopkins	
  University	
  

3400	
  N.	
  Charles	
  Street	
  
Baltimore,	
  MD	
  	
  21057	
  
jtoscano@jhu.edu	
  

	
  
Nicholas	
  J.	
  Turro	
  
Professor	
  

Chemistry	
  
Columbia	
  University	
  
3000	
  Broadway	
  MC	
  3119	
  

New	
  York,	
  NY	
  	
  10027	
  
njt3@columbia.edu	
  

	
  
Virginia	
  Valian‡	
  
Distinguished	
  Professor	
  

Psychology	
  
Hunter	
  -­‐	
  CUNY	
  
695	
  Park	
  Avenue	
  

New	
  York,	
  NY	
  	
  10065	
  
valianresearch@gmail.com	
  
	
  

Andrey	
  Vilesov*	
  
Professor	
  
Chemistry	
  

University	
  of	
  Southern	
  California	
  
Los	
  Angeles,	
  CA	
  	
  91089	
  
vilesov@usc.edu	
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Lawrence	
  Wagner‡	
  
President	
  
LWSN	
  Consulting	
  Inc.	
  

4405	
  Brigade	
  Court	
  
Plano,	
  TX	
  	
  75024	
  
lwagner10@verizon.net	
  

	
  
David	
  H.	
  Waldeck*	
  
Professor	
  and	
  Chair	
  

Chemistry	
  
University	
  of	
  Pittsburgh	
  
229	
  Parkman	
  Avenue	
  

Chevron	
  Science	
  Center	
  
Pittsburgh,	
  PA	
  	
  15260	
  
dave@pitt.edu	
  

	
  
Linda	
  Wang	
  
Associate	
  Editor	
  

Chemical	
  and	
  Engineering	
  News	
  
1155	
  16th	
  Street	
  NW	
  
Washington,	
  DC	
  	
  20036	
  
l_wang@acs.org	
  
	
  

Isiah	
  M.	
  Warner‡	
  
Professor	
  
Chemistry	
  

Louisana	
  State	
  University	
  
436	
  Choppin	
  Hall	
  
Baton	
  Rouge,	
  LA	
  	
  70803	
  

iwarner@lsu.edu	
  
	
  
James	
  Weisshaar*	
  

Professor	
  and	
  Chair	
  
Chemistry	
  
University	
  of	
  Wisconsin	
  

1101	
  University	
  Avenue	
  
Madison,	
  WI	
  	
  53706	
  

weisshaa@chem.wisc.edu	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  

James	
  Wells*	
  
Professor	
  and	
  Chair	
  
Pharmaceutical	
  Chemistry	
  

University	
  of	
  California,	
  San	
  Francisco	
  
1700	
  4th	
  St.	
  Byers	
  Hall,	
  Ste	
  503A	
  
San	
  Francisco,	
  CA	
  	
  94158	
  

jim.wells@ucsf.edu	
  
	
  
Angus	
  P.	
  Wilkinson*	
  

Professor	
  and	
  Associate	
  Chair	
  
Chemistry	
  and	
  Biochemistry	
  
Georgia	
  Institute	
  of	
  Technology	
  

901	
  Atlantic	
  Drive	
  
Atlanta,	
  GA	
  	
  30332-­‐0400	
  
angus.wilkinson@chemistry.gatech.edu	
  

	
  
Steven	
  C.	
  Zimmerman*	
  
Professor	
  

Chemistry	
  
University	
  of	
  Illinois	
  
600	
  S.	
  Matthews	
  Avenue	
  

Urbana,	
  IL	
  	
  61801	
  
sczimmer@illinois.edu	
  

	
  
Hans-­‐Conrad	
  zur	
  Loye*	
  
Professor	
  

Chemistry	
  and	
  Biochemistry	
  
University	
  of	
  South	
  Carolina	
  
631	
  Sumter	
  Street	
  

Columbia,	
  SC	
  	
  29208	
  
zurloye@chem.sc.edu	
  
	
  

	
  
*Department	
  Representative	
  
‡Speaker	
  

@OXIDE	
  Team	
  Member	
  
	
  


